X3-45 COMMUTER™
COACH
 Improved aerodynamics resulting in fuel economy savings
of up to 10%
 Highest passenger interior environment
 The ultimate smooth ride
 State-of-the-art safety options
 Lowest overall height of the industry

X3-45 commuter coach.
© 2019 All rights reserved. “Prevost”, the Prevost logotype,
Prevost model designations and all other Prevost related
marks, images and symbols are trademarks, registered
trademarks and/or exclusive properties.  All other
trademarks are property of their respective owners.
USA
CALIFORNIA - BAY AREA
Tel: (510) 745-7515
CALIFORNIA - SOUTHERN
Tel: 1-800-421-9958
FLORIDA - JACKSONVILLE
Tel: 1-800-874-7740
FLORIDA - ORLANDO
Tel: 1-407-554-0196
ILLINOIS - CHICAGO
Tel: (847) 778-7475
NEW JERSEY - SOUTH PLAINFIELD
Tel: 1-800-223-0830
TENNESSEE - NASHVILLE
Tel: 1-877-299-8881
TEXAS - FORT WORTH
Tel: 1-866-773-8678
TEXAS - HOUSTON
Tel: 1-877-602-0273
PREVOST USA PARTS CUSTOMER SERVICE
Tel Eastern Region: 1-877-279-1224
Tel Central Region: 1-877-279-1245
Tel Western Region: 1-877-279-1219
CANADA
ALBERTA - CALGARY
Tel: 1-833-644-6294
ALBERTA - FT MCMURRAY
Tel: 1-780-713-0274
BRITISH COLUMBIA - RICHMOND
Tel: 1-604-940-3306
ONTARIO - MISSISSAUGA
Tel: 1-905-738-0881
QUEBEC - LÉVIS
Tel: 1-866-870-2046
QUEBEC - MONTREAL
Tel: 1-514-882-8973
PREVOST CANADA PARTS CUSTOMER SERVICE
Tel: 1-800-463-8876
@PrevostCoach